
Multnomah County Official Precinct Results
November 2024 General Election

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 418947, Registered Voters: 576399, Overall Turnout: 72.68%

2024-12-02
12:42:44

US Representative, 1st District (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
Suzanne
Bonamici

Bob Todd Joe Christman Write-in Over
Votes

Under
Votes

Precinct 2801 6987 8497 6690 5909  88.33% 603   9.01% 164   2.45% 14   0.21% 1 296
Precinct 2802 1054 1217 1010 817  80.89% 176  17.43% 16   1.58% 1   0.10% 0 44
Precinct 2803 2432 3484 2341 2095  89.49% 166   7.09% 78   3.33% 2   0.09% 1 90
Precinct 2804 6397 7599 6136 5283  86.10% 750  12.22% 96   1.56% 7   0.11% 3 258
Precinct 2805 7793 9108 7476 6440  86.14% 889  11.89% 130   1.74% 17   0.23% 0 317
Precinct 2806 7836 9620 7538 6683  88.66% 693   9.19% 143   1.90% 19   0.25% 1 297
Precinct 3101 1871 2338 1774 1174  66.18% 537  30.27% 61   3.44% 2   0.11% 0 97
Precinct 3301 1116 1355 1070 840  78.50% 210  19.63% 19   1.78% 1   0.09% 0 46
Precinct 3302 6980 8835 6648 5982  89.98% 515   7.75% 142   2.14% 9   0.14% 2 330
Precinct 3303 6383 9456 6055 5360  88.52% 498   8.22% 179   2.96% 18   0.30% 0 328
Precinct 3304 7419 8911 7105 6157  86.66% 807  11.36% 130   1.83% 11   0.15% 0 314
Precinct 3305 32 39 32 24  75.00% 8  25.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0 0
Precinct 3306 5465 8614 5203 4575  87.93% 474   9.11% 147   2.83% 7   0.13% 2 260
Precinct 3307 4792 6076 4594 4128  89.86% 367   7.99% 92   2.00% 7   0.15% 0 198
Precinct 3401 667 829 639 533  83.41% 91  14.24% 15   2.35% 0   0.00% 0 28
Precinct 3402 145 169 141 114  80.85% 23  16.31% 4   2.84% 0   0.00% 0 4
Precinct 3805 6158 7536 5898 5096  86.40% 674  11.43% 118   2.00% 10   0.17% 0 260
Precinct 4201 5113 6517 4856 4494  92.55% 225   4.63% 126   2.59% 11   0.23% 0 257
Precinct 4202 7637 9052 7301 6863  94.00% 293   4.01% 124   1.70% 21   0.29% 1 335
Precinct 4205 6708 8756 6389 5963  93.33% 259   4.05% 149   2.33% 18   0.28% 1 318
Precinct 4207 3289 3787 3165 2943  92.99% 178   5.62% 37   1.17% 7   0.22% 0 124

Total 96274 121795 92061 81473  88.50% 8436   9.16% 1970   2.14% 182   0.20% 12 4201
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Multnomah County Official Precinct Results
November 2024 General Election

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 418947, Registered Voters: 576399, Overall Turnout: 72.68%

2024-12-02
12:42:44

US Representative, 3rd District (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
David W Walker Joe Meyer David K Frosch Joanna Harbour Maxine E Dexter Write-in

Precinct 3308 3150 4129 2990 119   3.98% 129   4.31% 12   0.40% 300  10.03% 2415  80.77% 15   0.50%
Precinct 4103 3503 4060 3340 69   2.07% 70   2.10% 8   0.24% 357  10.69% 2832  84.79% 4   0.12%
Precinct 4104 5100 6097 4866 116   2.38% 169   3.47% 25   0.51% 449   9.23% 4097  84.20% 10   0.21%
Precinct 4105 6454 7512 6156 136   2.21% 177   2.88% 22   0.36% 465   7.55% 5346  86.84% 10   0.16%
Precinct 4203 6794 8261 6497 177   2.72% 279   4.29% 30   0.46% 410   6.31% 5585  85.96% 16   0.25%
Precinct 4204 6661 7934 6366 169   2.65% 274   4.30% 26   0.41% 351   5.51% 5513  86.60% 33   0.52%
Precinct 4206 5085 6645 4823 154   3.19% 285   5.91% 20   0.41% 289   5.99% 4060  84.18% 15   0.31%
Precinct 4208 3111 3571 2989 50   1.67% 99   3.31% 10   0.33% 226   7.56% 2595  86.82% 9   0.30%
Precinct 4301 3818 5178 3641 115   3.16% 148   4.06% 11   0.30% 194   5.33% 3159  86.76% 14   0.38%
Precinct 4302 5308 7361 5062 173   3.42% 242   4.78% 19   0.38% 232   4.58% 4382  86.57% 14   0.28%
Precinct 4303 6903 8834 6593 178   2.70% 293   4.44% 12   0.18% 283   4.29% 5809  88.11% 18   0.27%
Precinct 4304 6456 8250 6153 156   2.54% 242   3.93% 13   0.21% 286   4.65% 5441  88.43% 15   0.24%
Precinct 4305 6917 8406 6642 142   2.14% 175   2.63% 21   0.32% 346   5.21% 5937  89.39% 21   0.32%
Precinct 4306 6728 7784 6416 136   2.12% 185   2.88% 17   0.26% 411   6.41% 5652  88.09% 15   0.23%
Precinct 4307 6966 8767 6687 162   2.42% 238   3.56% 18   0.27% 465   6.95% 5790  86.59% 14   0.21%
Precinct 4401 4302 6051 4075 122   2.99% 144   3.53% 24   0.59% 437  10.72% 3339  81.94% 9   0.22%
Precinct 4402 5664 7942 5366 214   3.99% 237   4.42% 35   0.65% 569  10.60% 4299  80.12% 12   0.22%
Precinct 4403 6783 9545 6399 216   3.38% 245   3.83% 37   0.58% 605   9.45% 5277  82.47% 19   0.30%
Precinct 4404 6459 7815 6144 146   2.38% 206   3.35% 15   0.24% 478   7.78% 5285  86.02% 14   0.23%
Precinct 4405 7474 9796 7134 225   3.15% 348   4.88% 36   0.50% 412   5.78% 6083  85.27% 30   0.42%
Precinct 4406 5640 8810 5300 169   3.19% 192   3.62% 41   0.77% 859  16.21% 4018  75.81% 21   0.40%
Precinct 4407 29 51 28 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 11  39.29% 17  60.71% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4501 8450 9555 8036 115   1.43% 178   2.22% 17   0.21% 671   8.35% 7019  87.34% 36   0.45%
Precinct 4502 7716 9485 7351 201   2.73% 272   3.70% 20   0.27% 613   8.34% 6235  84.82% 10   0.14%
Precinct 4503 7106 9270 6720 204   3.04% 252   3.75% 33   0.49% 927  13.79% 5292  78.75% 12   0.18%
Precinct 4504 536 634 509 16   3.14% 11   2.16% 3   0.59% 82  16.11% 397  78.00% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4505 2266 3123 2130 81   3.80% 96   4.51% 12   0.56% 203   9.53% 1732  81.31% 6   0.28%
Precinct 4506 7286 9465 6906 216   3.13% 241   3.49% 32   0.46% 771  11.16% 5620  81.38% 26   0.38%
Precinct 4507 291 509 274 7   2.55% 9   3.28% 0   0.00% 58  21.17% 200  72.99% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4508 5503 8694 5145 180   3.50% 171   3.32% 38   0.74% 1275  24.78% 3456  67.17% 25   0.49%
Precinct 4509 844 1257 770 24   3.12% 16   2.08% 13   1.69% 213  27.66% 504  65.45% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4601 6361 7950 6052 107   1.77% 207   3.42% 23   0.38% 581   9.60% 5124  84.67% 10   0.17%
Precinct 4602 5764 7310 5490 150   2.73% 236   4.30% 18   0.33% 559  10.18% 4516  82.26% 11   0.20%
Precinct 4603 4077 5284 3855 112   2.91% 201   5.21% 22   0.57% 456  11.83% 3055  79.25% 9   0.23%
Precinct 4604 462 555 446 8   1.79% 18   4.04% 2   0.45% 51  11.43% 367  82.29% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4606 4569 7552 4244 142   3.35% 156   3.68% 39   0.92% 911  21.47% 2987  70.38% 9   0.21%
Precinct 4607 3336 5746 3106 138   4.44% 134   4.31% 21   0.68% 676  21.76% 2128  68.51% 9   0.29%
Precinct 4608 0 0 0 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4701 60 162 51 5   9.80% 0   0.00% 0   0.00% 27  52.94% 19  37.25% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4702 1891 2925 1737 81   4.66% 30   1.73% 8   0.46% 414  23.83% 1198  68.97% 6   0.35%
Precinct 4703 4312 7131 3995 128   3.20% 73   1.83% 32   0.80% 1242  31.09% 2511  62.85% 9   0.23%
Precinct 4704 3170 5670 2918 110   3.77% 101   3.46% 52   1.78% 1052  36.05% 1598  54.76% 5   0.17%
Precinct 4705 3054 4525 2854 86   3.01% 97   3.40% 15   0.53% 777  27.22% 1872  65.59% 7   0.25%
Precinct 4706 2713 3953 2524 96   3.80% 75   2.97% 16   0.63% 690  27.34% 1642  65.06% 5   0.20%
Precinct 4707 4782 8234 4445 166   3.73% 198   4.45% 44   0.99% 1001  22.52% 3023  68.01% 13   0.29%
Precinct 4708 4771 8290 4470 186   4.16% 158   3.53% 41   0.92% 1326  29.66% 2746  61.43% 13   0.29%
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Multnomah County Official Precinct Results
November 2024 General Election

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 418947, Registered Voters: 576399, Overall Turnout: 72.68%

2024-12-02
12:42:44

US Representative, 3rd District (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
David W Walker Joe Meyer David K Frosch Joanna Harbour Maxine E Dexter Write-in

Precinct 4709 916 1600 866 34   3.93% 36   4.16% 13   1.50% 243  28.06% 539  62.24% 1   0.12%
Precinct 4710 1140 2103 1068 45   4.21% 44   4.12% 7   0.66% 288  26.97% 683  63.95% 1   0.09%
Precinct 4801 581 991 539 27   5.01% 20   3.71% 6   1.11% 147  27.27% 336  62.34% 3   0.56%
Precinct 4802 4353 7686 4062 154   3.79% 144   3.55% 40   0.98% 1180  29.05% 2538  62.48% 6   0.15%
Precinct 4803 2582 5015 2406 102   4.24% 62   2.58% 19   0.79% 874  36.33% 1344  55.86% 5   0.21%
Precinct 4804 4567 8115 4273 168   3.93% 98   2.29% 44   1.03% 1539  36.02% 2415  56.52% 9   0.21%
Precinct 4805 221 558 193 3   1.55% 4   2.07% 4   2.07% 89  46.11% 93  48.19% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4806 5004 8335 4655 188   4.04% 122   2.62% 40   0.86% 1703  36.58% 2595  55.75% 7   0.15%
Precinct 4807 294 437 275 9   3.27% 4   1.45% 3   1.09% 144  52.36% 115  41.82% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4808 1750 2590 1617 42   2.60% 34   2.10% 17   1.05% 718  44.40% 802  49.60% 4   0.25%
Precinct 4809 11 18 11 1   9.09% 3  27.27% 0   0.00% 7  63.64% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4901 80 144 76 4   5.26% 6   7.89% 1   1.32% 30  39.47% 35  46.05% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4902 270 325 255 6   2.35% 5   1.96% 5   1.96% 103  40.39% 135  52.94% 1   0.39%
Precinct 4903 4267 6770 3975 151   3.80% 68   1.71% 38   0.96% 1592  40.05% 2113  53.16% 13   0.33%
Precinct 4904 1306 2413 1221 61   5.00% 35   2.87% 19   1.56% 489  40.05% 614  50.29% 3   0.25%
Precinct 4905 5996 8510 5635 183   3.25% 94   1.67% 64   1.14% 2648  46.99% 2635  46.76% 11   0.20%
Precinct 4906 2172 3466 2005 88   4.39% 37   1.85% 22   1.10% 904  45.09% 947  47.23% 7   0.35%
Precinct 4907 3549 6310 3303 148   4.48% 95   2.88% 45   1.36% 1303  39.45% 1707  51.68% 5   0.15%
Precinct 4908 5279 8741 4906 216   4.40% 129   2.63% 79   1.61% 1922  39.18% 2551  52.00% 9   0.18%
Precinct 4909 3648 6771 3395 158   4.65% 117   3.45% 39   1.15% 1087  32.02% 1985  58.47% 9   0.27%
Precinct 4910 240 510 221 9   4.07% 4   1.81% 5   2.26% 71  32.13% 132  59.73% 0   0.00%
Precinct 5001 94 196 86 4   4.65% 4   4.65% 4   4.65% 38  44.19% 36  41.86% 0   0.00%
Precinct 5002 4510 8198 4175 184   4.41% 125   2.99% 51   1.22% 1596  38.23% 2208  52.89% 11   0.26%
Precinct 5003 356 627 336 22   6.55% 14   4.17% 6   1.79% 118  35.12% 174  51.79% 2   0.60%
Precinct 5004 3271 4837 3030 76   2.51% 39   1.29% 27   0.89% 1411  46.57% 1473  48.61% 4   0.13%
Precinct 5005 5274 8222 4878 157   3.22% 96   1.97% 47   0.96% 1896  38.87% 2671  54.76% 11   0.23%
Precinct 5006 5130 6923 4862 146   3.00% 102   2.10% 40   0.82% 2116  43.52% 2447  50.33% 11   0.23%
Precinct 5007 5526 9111 5122 220   4.30% 108   2.11% 60   1.17% 2161  42.19% 2562  50.02% 11   0.21%
Precinct 5008 5271 7840 4891 177   3.62% 91   1.86% 45   0.92% 2354  48.13% 2213  45.25% 11   0.22%
Precinct 5009 201 300 192 1   0.52% 3   1.56% 2   1.04% 120  62.50% 66  34.38% 0   0.00%
Precinct 5201 2214 3167 2062 56   2.72% 35   1.70% 18   0.87% 1102  53.44% 849  41.17% 2   0.10%
Precinct 5202 4328 5659 4097 92   2.25% 74   1.81% 47   1.15% 2175  53.09% 1702  41.54% 7   0.17%

Total 293026 416566 276383 8635   3.12% 9159   3.31% 1810   0.65% 55179  19.96% 200887  72.68% 713   0.26%

Page: 9 of 151



Multnomah County Official Precinct Results
November 2024 General Election

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 418947, Registered Voters: 576399, Overall Turnout: 72.68%

2024-12-02
12:42:44

US Representative, 3rd District (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
Over

Votes
Under
Votes

Precinct 3308 3150 4129 2990 1 159
Precinct 4103 3503 4060 3340 2 161
Precinct 4104 5100 6097 4866 0 234
Precinct 4105 6454 7512 6156 1 297
Precinct 4203 6794 8261 6497 0 297
Precinct 4204 6661 7934 6366 0 295
Precinct 4206 5085 6645 4823 1 261
Precinct 4208 3111 3571 2989 0 122
Precinct 4301 3818 5178 3641 0 177
Precinct 4302 5308 7361 5062 1 245
Precinct 4303 6903 8834 6593 0 310
Precinct 4304 6456 8250 6153 2 301
Precinct 4305 6917 8406 6642 2 273
Precinct 4306 6728 7784 6416 1 311
Precinct 4307 6966 8767 6687 1 278
Precinct 4401 4302 6051 4075 5 222
Precinct 4402 5664 7942 5366 2 296
Precinct 4403 6783 9545 6399 1 383
Precinct 4404 6459 7815 6144 2 313
Precinct 4405 7474 9796 7134 3 337
Precinct 4406 5640 8810 5300 2 338
Precinct 4407 29 51 28 0 1
Precinct 4501 8450 9555 8036 0 414
Precinct 4502 7716 9485 7351 3 362
Precinct 4503 7106 9270 6720 2 384
Precinct 4504 536 634 509 0 27
Precinct 4505 2266 3123 2130 0 136
Precinct 4506 7286 9465 6906 0 380
Precinct 4507 291 509 274 0 17
Precinct 4508 5503 8694 5145 2 356
Precinct 4509 844 1257 770 1 73
Precinct 4601 6361 7950 6052 0 309
Precinct 4602 5764 7310 5490 2 272
Precinct 4603 4077 5284 3855 1 221
Precinct 4604 462 555 446 0 16
Precinct 4606 4569 7552 4244 2 323
Precinct 4607 3336 5746 3106 1 229
Precinct 4608 0 0 0 0 0
Precinct 4701 60 162 51 0 9
Precinct 4702 1891 2925 1737 2 152
Precinct 4703 4312 7131 3995 1 316
Precinct 4704 3170 5670 2918 6 246
Precinct 4705 3054 4525 2854 0 200
Precinct 4706 2713 3953 2524 3 186
Precinct 4707 4782 8234 4445 5 332
Precinct 4708 4771 8290 4470 2 299
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Multnomah County Official Precinct Results
November 2024 General Election

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 418947, Registered Voters: 576399, Overall Turnout: 72.68%

2024-12-02
12:42:44

US Representative, 3rd District (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
Over

Votes
Under
Votes

Precinct 4709 916 1600 866 0 50
Precinct 4710 1140 2103 1068 1 71
Precinct 4801 581 991 539 0 42
Precinct 4802 4353 7686 4062 1 290
Precinct 4803 2582 5015 2406 2 174
Precinct 4804 4567 8115 4273 0 294
Precinct 4805 221 558 193 0 28
Precinct 4806 5004 8335 4655 5 344
Precinct 4807 294 437 275 0 19
Precinct 4808 1750 2590 1617 1 132
Precinct 4809 11 18 11 0 0
Precinct 4901 80 144 76 0 4
Precinct 4902 270 325 255 0 15
Precinct 4903 4267 6770 3975 1 291
Precinct 4904 1306 2413 1221 0 85
Precinct 4905 5996 8510 5635 1 360
Precinct 4906 2172 3466 2005 1 166
Precinct 4907 3549 6310 3303 1 245
Precinct 4908 5279 8741 4906 4 369
Precinct 4909 3648 6771 3395 0 253
Precinct 4910 240 510 221 0 19
Precinct 5001 94 196 86 0 8
Precinct 5002 4510 8198 4175 3 332
Precinct 5003 356 627 336 1 19
Precinct 5004 3271 4837 3030 1 240
Precinct 5005 5274 8222 4878 1 395
Precinct 5006 5130 6923 4862 2 266
Precinct 5007 5526 9111 5122 5 399
Precinct 5008 5271 7840 4891 1 379
Precinct 5009 201 300 192 0 9
Precinct 5201 2214 3167 2062 0 152
Precinct 5202 4328 5659 4097 1 230

Total 293026 416566 276383 93 16550
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Multnomah County Official Precinct Results
November 2024 General Election

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 418947, Registered Voters: 576399, Overall Turnout: 72.68%

2024-12-02
12:42:44

US Representative, 5th District (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
Janelle S Bynum Andrea Thorn

Townsend
Lori Chavez-

DeRemer
Sonja Feintech Brett Smith Write-in

Precinct 3801 1072 1287 1038 687  66.18% 9   0.87% 319  30.73% 7   0.67% 15   1.45% 1   0.10%
Precinct 3802 1843 2226 1787 1266  70.84% 19   1.06% 412  23.06% 19   1.06% 68   3.81% 3   0.17%
Precinct 3803 7546 8676 7323 5883  80.34% 68   0.93% 1136  15.51% 84   1.15% 143   1.95% 9   0.12%
Precinct 3804 3049 3989 2938 2215  75.39% 39   1.33% 548  18.65% 32   1.09% 101   3.44% 3   0.10%
Precinct 3806 123 191 119 94  78.99% 2   1.68% 20  16.81% 1   0.84% 2   1.68% 0   0.00%
Precinct 4101 2840 3206 2768 2345  84.72% 22   0.79% 332  11.99% 15   0.54% 52   1.88% 2   0.07%
Precinct 4102 2931 3484 2816 2342  83.17% 52   1.85% 312  11.08% 30   1.07% 78   2.77% 2   0.07%
Precinct 4604 5582 7515 5388 4067  75.48% 122   2.26% 891  16.54% 89   1.65% 214   3.97% 5   0.09%
Precinct 4605 4619 7407 4403 3060  69.50% 107   2.43% 930  21.12% 72   1.64% 224   5.09% 10   0.23%
Precinct 4608 42 57 41 23  56.10% 0   0.00% 16  39.02% 2   4.88% 0   0.00% 0   0.00%

Total 29647 38038 28621 21982  76.80% 440   1.54% 4916  17.18% 351   1.23% 897   3.13% 35   0.12%
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Multnomah County Official Precinct Results
November 2024 General Election

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 418947, Registered Voters: 576399, Overall Turnout: 72.68%

2024-12-02
12:42:44

US Representative, 5th District (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
Over

Votes
Under
Votes

Precinct 3801 1072 1287 1038 0 34
Precinct 3802 1843 2226 1787 0 56
Precinct 3803 7546 8676 7323 1 222
Precinct 3804 3049 3989 2938 1 110
Precinct 3806 123 191 119 0 4
Precinct 4101 2840 3206 2768 1 71
Precinct 4102 2931 3484 2816 1 114
Precinct 4604 5582 7515 5388 0 194
Precinct 4605 4619 7407 4403 1 215
Precinct 4608 42 57 41 0 1

Total 29647 38038 28621 5 1021
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